
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7D 

Week 17 Sunday, 15th – Thursday, 19th of December, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder that important revision will take place this week in preparation for the final 
assessments. 
 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM. 

 
On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00PM. 
A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Arabic Math Math English English 
Saudi 

History 
Islamic 

Monday Physical 

Education 
Math Islamic English Arabic Science English 

Tuesday Math ICT Arabic Social 

Studies 
Islamic Science English 

Wednesday Physical 

Education 

Saudi 

History 
Arabic English Math Science Islamic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Art 
Science 

Lab Science Math 
Physical 

Education 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Submerged, forlorn, canals, 
Immense, atmosphere, mosaic, 

supervision, charitable, 
philanthropist, anatomy 

Autotroph, Heterotroph, Chlorophyll, 
tissue, organ, organ system, Cellular 

Respiration, Glucose, Oxygen, 
Mitochondria. 

الحروف    -الجمع السالم وجمع التكسير 

همزة القطع  -الناسخة   

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

2 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Lesson 4-1: Write and Evaluate Algebraic 

Expressions.  
198-202 

Questions 1 
to 5 from 

Worksheet 

3 Math 
Final Exam Revision: Lesson 4-1: Write and Evaluate Algebraic 

Expressions.   
198-202  

4 English Revision: Mom & Me & Mom 71 - 76  

5 English Revision: Dark They Were, and Golden Eyed 127 - 141 
Worksheet 
on e-School 

6 
Saudi 

History 
    مراجعة

شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

7 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Racket Reception Drills   

2 Math Final Exam Revision: Lesson 4-3: Simplify Expressions. 210-214  

3 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

4 English Revision: Concept Vocabulary PPT  

5 Arabic   نهاية الفصل مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار    

6 Science Revision: Topic 1: The Cell System- Lesson 5: Photosynthesis 41-48  

7 English Revision: Craft and Structure – Characterization + Figurative Language 78 - 143  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Final Exam Revision: Lesson 4-3: Simplify Expressions. 210-214  

2 ICT Final Project: Create a Budget Plan Using Microsoft Excel     

3 Arabic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

4 Social Studies Project Research PPT  

5 Islamic  لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل مراجعة شاملة    

6 Science Revision: Topic 1:  The Cell System- Lesson 6: Cellular Respiration 50-57  

7 English 
Revision: Conventions - Adjectives and Adverbs + Simple and 

Compound, Subject and Predicates  
PPT 

Worksheet 
on e-School 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Racket Reception Drills   

2 
Saudi 

History مراجعة    
شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائ     

3 Arabic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

4 English Revision: Writing - Narrative PPT  

5 Math Final Exam Revision Lesson 4-4: Expand expressions. 
216-
220 

Questions 6 to 10  

from Worksheet 

6 Science 
Revision: Topic 2: Human Body Systems- Lesson 1: Body 

Organization 
72-80 

Questions 3-5 page 3 of 
the practice worksheet 

7 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Revision: Writing - Narrative PPT  

2 Art   رسم حُر   
3 Science Lab Revision: Topic 2: Human Body Systems- Lesson 1: Body Organization 72-80  

4 Science Revision: Topic 2: Human Body Systems- Lesson 1: Body Organization 72-80  

5 Math Final Exam Revision Lesson 4-4: Expand expressions. 216-220  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Racket Reception Drills   

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Islamic  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل   

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل  1
  مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل  2

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Final Exam Revision  
2 Final Exam Revision  

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Final Exam Revision  

 


	Class Timetable
	Classwork/Homework

