





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 7D
Week 17	Sunday, 15 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday, 19 <sup>th</sup> of Decemb	per, 2024
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	nenu/
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-ma	<u>terials</u>
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  A reminder that important revision will take place this week in prassessments.  To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following  They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.  They have a nutritious breakfast.  They arrive at school on time at 7:30AM.  On Thursday students will be dismissed at 1:00PM.  A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application.  Regards  Als Administration	

## **Class Timetable**

Period	<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	i .	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8	3:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Arab	oic	Math	Math	Break 10:40	English	English	Saudi History	Break 3:20	Break 13:30	Islamic
Monday	Physi Educa		Math	Islamic	Morning Breal 10:15- 10:40	English	Arabic	Science	Afternoon B 12:55 – 13:	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Mat	:h	ICT	Arabic	Mo 10	Social Studies	Islamic	Science	Afte 12:	Pra 13:	English
Wednesday	Physi Educa		Saudi History	Arabic	Arabic English Math Scien		Science			Islamic	
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	¥ _	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>		ak		7th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Breal	10:20 -11:	00 11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	English	Art	Science Lab	Morning Break 10:00- 10:20	Scienc	e Math	Physical Education	Activity Period	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer   13:25-	Islamic

## **Vocabulary**

English	Science	Arabic
Submerged, forlorn, canals, Immense, atmosphere, mosaic, supervision, charitable,	Autotroph, Heterotroph, Chlorophyll, tissue, organ, organ system, Cellular Respiration, Glucose, Oxygen,	الجمع السالم وجمع التكسير - الحروف الناسخة - همزة القطع
philanthropist, anatomy	Mitochondria.	







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday				
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework	
1	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل			
2	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lesson 4-1: Write and Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	198-202	Questions 1 to 5 from Worksheet	
3	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lesson 4-1: Write and Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	198-202		
4	English	Revision: Mom & Me & Mom	71 - 76		
5	English	Revision: Dark They Were, and Golden Eyed	127 - 141	Worksheet on e-School	
6	Saudi History	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي			
7	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل			

	Monday				
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework	
1	Physical Education	Racket Reception Drills			
2	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lesson 4-3: Simplify Expressions.	210-214		
3	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل			
4	English	Revision: Concept Vocabulary	PPT		
5	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل			
6	Science	Revision: Topic 1: The Cell System- Lesson 5: Photosynthesis	41-48		
7	English	Revision: Craft and Structure – Characterization + Figurative Language	78 - 143		

	Tuesday				
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework	
1	Math	Final Exam Revision: Lesson 4-3: Simplify Expressions.	210-214		
2	ICT	Final Project: Create a Budget Plan Using Microsoft Excel			
3	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل			
4	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT		
5	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل			
6	Science	Revision: Topic 1: The Cell System- Lesson 6: Cellular Respiration	50-57		
7	English	Revision: Conventions - Adjectives and Adverbs + Simple and Compound, Subject and Predicates	PPT	Worksheet on e-School	







	Wednesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Physical Education	Racket Reception Drills				
2	Saudi History	مر اجعة شاملة لمحتويات الاختبار النهائي				
3	Arabic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل				
4	English	Revision: Writing - Narrative	PPT			
5	Math	Final Exam Revision Lesson 4-4: Expand expressions.	216- 220	Questions 6 to 10 from Worksheet		
6	Science	Revision: Topic 2: Human Body Systems- Lesson 1: Body Organization	72-80	Questions 3-5 page 3 of the practice worksheet		
7	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل				

	Thursday				
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework	
1	English	Revision: Writing - Narrative	PPT		
2	Art	رسم خُر			
3	Science Lab	Revision: Topic 2: Human Body Systems- Lesson 1: Body Organization	72-80		
4	Science	Revision: Topic 2: Human Body Systems- Lesson 1: Body Organization	72-80		
5	Math	Final Exam Revision Lesson 4-4: Expand expressions.	216-220		
6	Physical Education	Racket Reception Drills			
7	Activity Period	Clubs			
8	Islamic	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل			

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل	
2	مراجعة شاملة لمحتوى اختبار نهاية الفصل	

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Final Exam Revision	
2	Final Exam Revision	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Final Exam Revision	